Specifications subject to change. Copyright © 2018-2024 DiCon Fiberoptics, Inc. All rights reserved.
MXS-9200 OPTICAL SWITCH
AVAILABLE EXCLUSIVELY FROM EXFO
Research-grade optical performance with excellent crosstalk, repeatability and stability
High density design in many fiber types (SM, PM, MM)
High speed SCPI over ethernet and REST API remote control
Front panel display and controls
Powerful WEB GUI for local control and administration

IO
N
ORDERING INFORMATION
SINGLEMODE 1XN ARRAY, MXS-9200 OPTICAL SWITCH
MXS
Product Code
MXS-9201       1 switch per system
MXS-9202       2 switches per system
MXS-9204       4 switches per system
MXS-9206       6 switches per system
MXS-9208       8 switches per system
PARAMETER RATING
Insertion Loss2 0.7 dB max
Crosstalk -50 dB max.
Back Reflection -50 dB max.

IO
N
ORDERING INFORMATION
PM 1X4 ARRAY, MXS-9200 OPTICAL SWITCH
MXS
Product Code
MXS-9201       1 switch per system
MXS-9202       2 switches per system
MXS-9204       4 switches per system
PARAMETER RATING
Insertion Loss2 0.7 dB max
Crosstalk -50 dB max.
Back Reflection -50 dB max.

IO
N
ORDERING INFORMATION
MULTIMODE 1XN ARRAY, MXS-9200 OPTICAL SWITCH
Product Code
MXS-9201       1 switch per system
MXS-9202       2 switches per system
MXS-9204       4 switches per system
MXS-9206       6 switches per system
MXS-9208       8 switches per system
PARAMETER RATING
Insertion
Loss3
1x4 1.0 dB max.